
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Maintenance, Repair and Installation of Terrazzo Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon 

Specification No:   116072D Conference Date:   February 9, 2017 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, India Conference Room 

 

Pre-Bid Attendance Sheet - Spec 116072D.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Sungloss Marble Co. James 
O’Rourke 

 773-685-2500  sunglossmarble@gmail.com  
 

Mondo Terrazzo Genevieve 
Tucci 

9333 Schiller Blvd. 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

847-288-1210  gtucci@mondoterrazzo.com   

Hlomah Terrazzo Co., Inc. Daniel 
Agbohlah 

P.O. Box 23343 
Chicago, IL  60623 

773-280-9626  hlomah@aol.com  

QC Enterprises Nick Anos 2722 S. Hillock Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60608 

312-842-0240  estimate@qcenterprises.com 

Menconi Terrazzo Steve Menconi 235 James Street 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-417-2137  smenconi@menconiterrazzo.com 

McDonagh Jose Tyrrell 7243 W. Touhy Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60631 

312-802-1216  Josh.T@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Department of Procurement Elizabeth 
Granados-
Perez 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1948  Elizabeth.granados-
perez@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement Gina Oka 121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

  gina.oka@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement Ruelyn Howard 121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1934  ruelyn.howard@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Dorothy Izewski 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7271  dorothy.izewaski@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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